
 

Workshop Date Day Time Location      

Strategies for Time & Stress 
Management 

9/18/2017 Monday 8:00-9:00 Matelson Lounge 

Strategies for Time & Stress 
Management 

9/19/2017 Tuesday 8:00-9:00 Matelson Lounge 

     

Notetaking/ Study Skills 9/25/2017 Monday 8:00-9:00 Matelson Lounge 

Notetaking/ Study Skills 9/26/2017 Tuesday 8:00-9:00 Matelson Lounge 

     

Writing/ Speaking for Success 10/2/2017 Monday 8:00-9:00 Matelson Lounge 

Writing/ Speaking for Success 10/3/2017 Tuesday 8:00-9:00 Matelson Lounge 

     

Life of a Successful Student 10/9/2017 Monday 8:00-9:00 Matelson Lounge 

Life of a Successful Student 10/10/2017 Tuesday 8:00-9:00 Matelson Lounge 
     

Wise-Decision Making  11/13/2017 Monday 8:00-9:00 Matelson Lounge 

Wise-Decision Making  11/14/2017 Tuesday 8:00-9:00 Matelson Lounge  
     

Preparing for Finals/ Stress 
Management  

12/4/2017 Monday 8:00-9:00 Matelson Lounge 

Preparing for Finals/ Stress 
Management 

12/5/2017 Tuesday       8:00-9:00       Matelson Lounge 

-  
 

 

 

-  
 

 

 

stay
connected 973-720-2563

Every Wednesday 7pm-9pm Academic Q&A session with the ASC in Matelson Hall 227

Academic Success Center 
Fall 2017 Resident Hall Workshop Schedule


